
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL CHANDIMANDIR 

 

PERIODIC TEST II, CLASSES IX & XI 

PRE BOARD-I, CLASSES X & XII 

 

DATE/CLASS IX XI 
DATE/CLASS 

X XII 

02-12-23 (Sat) Science Phy/Accounts/Geo 31-10-23 (Tue) S. Sci Chem/Eco/Web App 

04-12-23 (Mon) Maths Chem/Eco/Web App 02-11-23 (Thu) Science Bio/B.St/Psy/IT  

05-12-23 (Tue) Hindi English 03-11-23 (Fri) - Music /Painting 

06-12-23 (Wed) English Bio/B.St/Psy/IT 04-11-23 (Sat) Hindi English 

07-12-23 (Thu)  IT /AI Phy Edu/Comp Sc 06-11-23 (Mon) English Maths 

08-12-23 (Fri) Social Science Music /Painting 08-11-23 (Wed) Maths Phy/Accounts/Geo 

11-12-23 (Mon) - Maths 10-11-23 (Fri) IT/AI Phy Edu/Comp Sc 

23-12-23 (Sat) PTM 25-11-23 (Sat) PTM 

 

• Periodic Test-II will be of 1 ½ hrs duration. There will be regular classes on all test days for 

Classes IX & XI. 

• Students of Classes X & XII will go home after the Exam. 

• Pre Board Practicals (Class XII):  From  26-12-23 to  30-12-23 

 


